
 GRADE  2  RESULTS  PACEMAKER  MID - TERM I   EXAMINATION     2022                                                                         JAMILO SCHOOL 
 COMPILED BY :MR ODUOR  MATH  ENGLISH  KISWAHILI  LITERACY  ENVIRONMENTAL  ART/CRAFT  RELIGIOUS  HYGIENE  GRAND
 Class Teacher :Tr Nancy  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  800
 Class average  A  84%  82.6  83.9  82.6  95.6  65.7  90.5  87.6  81.7  670.2

 1 DESTINE OWINO  A  97%  100  97  97  100  85  100  100  100  779
 2 GAILE FORTUNE  A  96%  100  100  90  100  85  100  95  95  765
 3 BARRACK  MUMBO  A  96%  100  97  97  100  90  90  100  90  764
 4 JESSE BENJAMIN  A  95%  95  100  90  100  85  100  95  95  760
 5 JESCAH ASHLEY  A  92%  95  87  90  98  90  90  95  90  735
 6 RAY DANNY  A  91%  95  97  100  100  80  90  85  80  727
 7 MICHAEL GODWIN  A  89%  85  93  90  100  60  100  100  85  713
 8 DOLPHINE NGWONO  A  89%  90  93  80  99  75  80  100  95  712
 9 J0Y FAVOR  A  89%  100  93  87  97  70  80  95  90  712

 10 PRECIOUS  ACHIENG  A  87%  75  93  90  93  70  80  95  100  696
 11 VALENTINE AKINYI  A  85%  85  86  80  93  65  100  90  80  679
 12 BRUNO MOURICE  A  84%  90  90  87  97  60  90  75  85  674
 13 BELITA NAISULA  A  83%  85  83  90  94  55  100  85  75  667
 14 JOY  PRECIOUS  HAWI  A-  79%  75  80  80  92  55  90  85  75  632
 15 MARY SHANNEL  A-  79%  75  70  77  98  50  80  95  85  630
 16 JENINE PLESSIS  A-  76%  70  70  73  98  45  90  85  75  606
 17 MARSHAL  OCHIENG  A-  76%  65  67  70  93  50  100  75  85  605
 18 TAMIA ANGELINE  A-  75%  60  63  77  91  50  100  75  85  601
 19 CHRIS OKINDO  B+  73%  60  83  77  94  65  80  75  50  584
 20 MARYANNE ESTHER  B+  71%  60  67  73  88  65  80  75  60  568
 21 NOEL WENDOH  C+  58%  75  53  40  82  30  80  65  40  465

 SUMMATIONS  1735  1762  1735  2007  1380  1900  1840  1715  14074

 MEAN  82.6  83.9  82.6  95.6  65.7  90.5  87.6  81.7  670.2

 SUBJECT POSITIONS  5  4  5  1  8  2  3  7



 GRADE  2  RESULTS  PACEMAKER  MID - TERM  I  EXAMINATION     2022                                                       JAMILO SCHOOL 
 COMPILED BY :MR ODUOR  MATH  ENGLISH  KISWAHILI  LITERACY  ENVIRONMENTAL  ART/CRAFT  RELIGIOUS  HYGIENE  GRAND
 Class Teacher :Tr Nancy  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  32
 Class average  A  91%  3.6  3.7  3.6  4.0  2.9  4.0  3.7  3.6  29.0

 1 DESTINE OWINO  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  32
 2 JESSE BENJAMIN  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  32
 3 BARRACK  MUMBO  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  32
 4 RAY DANNY  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  32
 5 JESCAH ASHLEY  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  32
 6 GAILE FORTUNE  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  32
 7 DOLPHINE NGWONO  A  97%  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  4  31
 8  J0Y FAVOR  A  97%  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  4  31
 9 VALENTINE AKINYI  A  97%  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  4  31

 18 MICHAEL GODWIN  A  97%  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  4  31
 11 PRECIOUS  ACHIENG  A  94%  3  4  4  4  3  4  4  4  30
 12 BRUNO MOURICE  A  94%  4  4  4  4  3  4  3  4  30
 13 BELITA NAISULA  A  91%  4  4  4  4  2  4  4  3  29
 14 JOY  PRECIOUS  HAWI  A  88%  3  4  4  4  2  4  4  3  28
 15 MARY SHANNEL  A  84%  3  3  3  4  2  4  4  4  27
 16 JENINE PLESSIS  A  81%  3  3  3  4  2  4  4  3  26
 17 TAMIA ANGELINE  A  81%  3  3  3  4  2  4  3  4  26
 18 MARYANNE ESTHER  A  81%  3  3  3  4  3  4  3  3  26
 19 MARSHAL  OCHIENG  A  81%  3  3  3  4  2  4  3  4  26
 20 CHRIS OKINDO  A  81%  3  4  3  4  3  4  3  2  26
 21 NOEL WENDOH  B-  63%  3  2  2  4  1  4  3  1  20

 SUMMATIONS  75  77  76  84  61  84  78  75  610

 MEAN  3.6  3.7  3.6  4.0  2.9  4.0  3.7  3.6  29.0


